
Annexure - A5

S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Prashant Mohan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00099/2017-18/10199 prashant.cacs@gmail.com Kerala

2 Mr. T V Subramanian IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00161/2017-18/10330 tvsubramanian2002@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

3 Mr. Premachandran D IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00213/2017-18/10413 deepee51@outlook.com Tamil Nadu

4 Mr. M. Raguram IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00072/2017-18/10582 adiyensaranagathi@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

5 Mr. Madhava Rao Srinivasan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00320/2017-18/10591 srini@msaca.com Tamil Nadu

6 Mr. Balasubramanian Hariharan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00380/2017-18/10637 aandpchennai@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

7 Mr.Gopalakrishnan Nair Narayanan Nair IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00210/2017-18/10663 tinfongk@gmail.com Kerala

8 Mr. Kasiviswanathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00396/2017-18/10714 Kasi.s@gopalaiyer.in Tamil Nadu

9 Mr. Avva Jaganadham Athindranath IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00412/2017-18/10735 athindranath@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

10 Mr. Sundaresan Nagarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00418/2017-18/10741 nagarajan5757@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

11 Mr. George Varkey IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00433/2017-18/10756 geovaktm@gmail.com Kerala

12 Mr. Mudappallur Varieth Gangadharan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00438/2017-18/10761 mvgfca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

13 Mr. Swaminathan Venkataraman IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00444/2017-18/10787 vs@pssca.in Tamil Nadu

14 Mr. Muthuiah Thevar Rajapandian IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00090/2017-18/10854 rajapandianm1955@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

15 Ms. Santhanam Rajashree IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00330/2017-18/10935 rajashrees66@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

16 Mr. V Mohan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00596/2017-18/11048 vm@pssca.in Tamil Nadu

17 Mr. Ramakrishnan Balakrishnan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00633/2017-18/11087 jbsandassociates@gmail.com Kerala

18 Mr. R. Sundaram IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00609/2017-18/11113 sundarammadurai@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

19 Mr. G. Ramaswamy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00692/2017-18/11169 graudit@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

20 Mr. Vengayil Jayaram Adiyodi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00682/2017-18/11181 jayaram.vengayil@icai.org Kerala

21 Mr. Devadoss Duraiswami Reddy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00440/2017-18/11195 devadossd@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

22 Mr. S. Sivarama Krishnan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00422/2017-18/11198 csdrsiva@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

23 Mr. S. Palaniappan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00730/2017-18/11207 palyegu@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu

24 Ms. M. Jayasree IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00733/2017-18/11236 jayashree_muralidharan@yahoo.co.uk Tamil Nadu

25 Mr. N. Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00724/2017-18/11254 naraykumar71@rediffmail.com Tamil Nadu
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26 Mr. S. Kannan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00755/2017-18/11287 charitarthkannan@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

27 Mr. P.K. Diwakar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00750/2017-18/11299 diwakarpk@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

28 Mr. Sathiq Buhari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00758/2017-18/11307 sathiq33@gmail.com Kerala

29 Mr. Madurai Sundaram Sankar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00770/2017-18/11315 m.s.sankar@outlook.com Tamil Nadu

30 Mr. Sundararaman Natarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00757/2017-18/11317 ns@pssca.in/sundar54@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

31 Mr. N. Sivakumaar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00787/2017-18/11322 nsivakumar66@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

32 Mr. Vengetrao IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00445/2017-18/11331 kvengetrao@gmail.com U T of Puducherry

33 Mr. Nagalingam Muthiah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00774/2017-18/11347 mnaga2050@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

34 Mr. Raju Palanilkunnathil Kesavan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00801/2017-18/11356 rajupkin@gmail.com Kerala

35 Mr. M K Santhosh Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00794/2017-18/11361 mksanthoshkumar.ca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

36 Mr. Ramasamy Shanmuggam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00811/2017-18/11378 shanmuggam@yahoo.co.in/shanmuggamr@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

37 Mrs. Aruna Ramachandran IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00432/2017-18/11383 csarunaramachandran@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

38 Mr. Nithiyanantham Ramachandran IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000124/2017-18/11390 arnit_m@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu

39 Mrs. Revathi Raghunathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00832/2017-18/11417 revathi@arcoca.com Tamil Nadu

40 Mr. Natarajan Ramani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00849/2017-18/11432 ramani58.n@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

41 Mr. Anandrajan Balaji IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00861/2017-18/11443 balajigr8@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu

42 Mr. Venkatachalam Mathiazhagan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00895/2017-18/11492 vmathi060@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

43 Mr. Ranganathan Seshadri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00899/2017-18/11496 kr.seshadri@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

44 Mr. Balasubramanium Govindarajan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000136/2017-18/11500 bgrajan@rediffmail.com/b.govindarajan@rbsa-advisors.com Tamil Nadu

45 Mr. Ramachandran Balachandran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00907/2017-18/11507 rbalaca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

46 Mr. Ashok Velamur Seshadri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00937/2017-18/11541 ashokseshadrig@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

47 Mr. Santha Kumar S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00930/2017-18/11549 santha@kandv.in Tamil Nadu

48 Mr. Subramaniam S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00946/2017-18/11566 partners@rbco1976.com/suvidhaoman@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

49 Mr. Venkatachalam Sadhasivam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00958/2017-18/11579 sadhasivamv14@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

50 Mr. Chandrasekhar Sagutoor IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00960/2017-18/11581 sagutoor@gmail.com Tamil Nadu
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51 Mr. Seshadri V IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00962/2017-18/11583 seshatax@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

52 Mrs. Raja Lakshmi Vardarajan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000145/2017-18/11597 cma.rajalakshmi@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

53 Mr. Perumal Ulaganathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00970/2017-18/11600 apunathan@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu

54 Mr. N. Kannan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00971/2017-18/11601 shancomca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

55 Mrs. Vijayakumari Natarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00972/2017-18/11602 natarajviji@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

56 Mr. C.K. Krishnamachari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00977/2017-18/11607 ckkchari@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

57 Mr. Marimuthu Panneer Selvam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000146/2017-18/11611 mpanneer1954@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

58 Mr. P.D. Vincent IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00521/2017-18/11638 vincent@svjs.in Kerala

59 Mr. Francis Mathew IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00995/2017-18/11642 fmathewca@gmail.com Kerala

60 Mr. Nookala Raghuram IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00996/2017-18/11643 nookala_ca@rediffmail.com Tamil Nadu

61 Mr. Velayudham Jayavel IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01012/2017-18/11663 velayudhamj@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

62 Mr. Padmakumar.K.C. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01021/2017-18/11671 padmakumarkc@gmail.com Kerala

63 Mr. Sasitharan Ramaswamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00519/2017-18/11678 rsasidharan.in@gmail.com Kerala

64 Mr. M. Murugesan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00527/2017-18/11679 vasamu60@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

65 Mr. Balakrishnan Baburajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00544/2017-18/11691 baburajanfcs@gmail.com Kerala

66 Mrs. Ramela Rangasamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00506/2017-18/11700 rum_jai@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

67 Mr. Swarnamani Ramasamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00560/2017-18/11701 ramasamych41@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

68 Mr. Subbarayan Nachimuthu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01035/2017-18/11708 canachimuthufca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

69 Mr. S.S. Ravichandran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01044/2017-18/11717 ssribc@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

70 Mr. Lenin Jayapalan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00567/2017-18/11725 lenin.law@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

71 Mrs. Malathi Gopi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00566/2017-18/11727 mala@malathiassociates.com Tamil Nadu

72 Mr. Vasudevan Navneeth IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01048/2017-18/11731 navneethv@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

73 Mr. R. Krishnamoorthy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00579/2017-18/11743 krishnaa1966@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

74 Mr. Mukesh K. P. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01054/2017-18/11747 aajca.kochi@gmail.com Kerala

75 Mr. Kasturi Sudarsan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01059/2017-18/11752 sudarsan_kasturi@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu
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76 Mr. Karuppiah Muruganandan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01061/2017-18/11754 kanandca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

77 Mr. Senthilkumar V IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01070/2017-18/11761 vsenthilkumar1993@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

78 Mr. S Venkateswara Rao IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01081/2017-18/11781 s_venkateswara@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

79 Mr. Natanagopal S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01108/2017-18/11789 natan@ganeshprasad.com Tamil Nadu

80 Ms. Uthukuli Venkata Rao Sujatha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01078/2017-18/11791 suja2122@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

81 Mr. Ayyampalayam Venkatesan Arun IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01079/2017-18/11792 avarun77@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

82 Mr. Ramanathan Mayileru IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01097/2017-18/11807 mayileru@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

83 Mr. Duraisamy V IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00609/2018-19/11862 karurdurai.samy@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

84 Mr. Bijoy Prabhakaran Pulipra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00607/2018-19/11864 bijoy@artismc.com Kerala

85 Mr. Sreekumar Mankuzhy IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01143/2018-19/11869 achu_sk@yahoo.com Kerala

86 Mr. G. Shankar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00072/2017-18/10158 iiip@gshankar.com Tamil Nadu

87 Mr. Sankar P. Panicker IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00037/2017-18/10300 sankarpanicker@gmail.com Kerala

88 Mr. G Ramachandran IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00167/2017-18/10437 ramgcs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

89 Mr. B Sathrukkanan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00301/2017-18/10545 prathyumnan2002@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

90 Mr. Vasudevan Gopu IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00291/2017-18/10849 vasudevanacs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

91 Mr. Velli Paramasivam IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00311/2017-18/10940 velliparamasivam@rediffmail.com Tamil Nadu

92 Mr. G. Gunasekaran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00681/2017-18/11178 cagunasekar@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

93 Mr. Ebenezar Inbaraj IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00754/2017-18/11286 ebiadvocate@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

94 Mr. Lakshminaraynapuram Krishnan Sivaramakrishnan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00045/2016-17/10119 lks@rvkassociates.com Tamil Nadu

95 Mr. Ramakrishnan Sadasivan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00108/2017-18/10215 sadasivanr@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

96 Mrs. Subramaniam Aneetha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00376/2017-18/10633 aneethaca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

97 Mr. Tharuvai Ramachandran Ravichandran IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00240/2017-18/10692 trravichandran@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

98 Mr. Venkata Sivakumar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00184/2017-18/10852 arunasri.siva@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

99 Mr. Arumugam Arumugam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00094/2017-18/10936 arumuru2008@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

100 Mr. Madhu Desikan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00579/2017-18/11021 desikan.madhu@gmail.com Tamil Nadu
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101 Mr. A. Mohan Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00377/2017-18/11120 needamohan@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

102 Mr. Nurani Subramanian Suryanarayanan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00379/2017-18/11122 suri_nar@hotmail.com Tamil Nadu

103 Mr. Mathur Sabhapathy Viswanathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00674/2017-18/11148 msv8200@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

104 Ms. J. Karthiga IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00752/2017-18/11284 karthigasri@hotmail.com Tamil Nadu

105 Mr. S R Krishnan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00909/2017-18/11509 krishnansroman@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

106 Mr. Coimbatore Vasudevan Madhusudhanan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00243/2017-18/10694 rp@ksrandco.in/madhu@ksrandco.in Tamil Nadu

107 Mr. Krishnasamy Vasudevan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00155/2017-18/10324 cavasu1967@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

108 Mr. R. Raghavendran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00211/2017-18/10411 ragavca@gmail.com/ragavcarp@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

109 Ms. Chitra Srinivas IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00249/2017-18/10734 schitra18@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

110 Mr. Pathukasahasram Raghunathan Raman IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00295/2017-18/10896 prramancirp@gmail.com/ramann_pr@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu

111 Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00508/2017-18/10909 dharma67@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

112 Mr. S. Rajagopal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00082/2017-18/10223 centaur_sr@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu

113 Mr. Mahesh Venkataraman IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00307/2017-18/10865 maheshvenki@vmacs.co.in Tamil Nadu

114 Mr. S.Muthuraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00009/2016-17/10013 smrajunaidu@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

115 Mr. Chandramouli Ramasubramaniam IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-17/10096 fcs.rms@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

116 Mr. R.Venkatakrishnan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00115/2017-18/10250 rvk@rvkassociates.com Tamil Nadu
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